1
POWER DISTRIBUTION UNITS
Power management solutions
32
CYBERPOWER PDUs
Your ultimate ally in power
QUALITY & INNOVATION
From basic to advanced, CyberPower offers innovative PDUs

•	Local monitoring
•	Durable metal housing
Our Metered PDUs provide network-grade power distribution and include a digital
LCD current meter for local monitoring to help optimize load levels. Real-time load
monitoring can help prevent downtime due to overloads or other power events.
Series features include switch-free design, network-grade plugs and outlets, a power
cord, and a cord retention tray. Every Metered PDU comes with a Lifetime Warranty.
RACK SIZE INPUT CURRENT
0U & 1U 15A, 20A & 30A
PDU PRODUCT SERIES: METERED
 MODEL VOLTAGE CORD
LENGTH PLUG TYPE INPUT CURRENT OUTLETS
TOTAL OUTLET TYPE(S) DIMENSIONS (IN) RACK
HEIGHT
SINGLE-PHASE POWER
PDU15MV20F 100-125V 10´ NEMA 5-15P 15A (Derated to 12A) 20 5-15R 1.75 x 48 x 2.25 0U
PDU15M2F10R 100-125V 15´ NEMA 5-15P 15A (Derated to 12A) 12 5-15R 17.5 x 1.75 x 2.25 1U
PDU20MV20F 100-125V 10´ NEMA 5-20P 20A (Derated to 16A) 20 5-20R 1.75 x 48 x 2.25 0U
PDU20M2F10R 100-125V 15´ NEMA 5-20P 20A (Derated to 16A) 12 5-20R 17.5 x 1.75 x 2.25 1U
PDU30MVHVT20F 200-230V 10´ NEMA L6-30P 30A (Derated to 24A) 20 (16) C13, (4) C19 1.75 x 48 x 2.25 0U
PDU PRODUCT SERIES: BASIC
CyberPower Basic PDUs provide reliable unfiltered power from a UPS system, generator,
or utility source to multiple connected devices. To ensure power availability, Basic PDUs do
not include features such as surge suppression or line filtering, which could interrupt the
flow of power to connected equipment. Every Basic PDU comes with a Lifetime Warranty.
FEATURES
•	Cable management
•	Horizontal and vertical mounting
•	Durable metal housing
RACK SIZE INPUT CURRENT
0U & 1U 15A, 20A & 30A
MODEL VOLTAGE CORD
LENGTH PLUG TYPE INPUT CURRENT OUTLETS
TOTAL OUTLET TYPE(S) DIMENSIONS (IN) RACK
HEIGHT
SINGLE-PHASE POWER
PDU15B8R 100-125V 15´ NEMA 5-15P 15A (Derated to 12A) 8 5-15R 17.5 x 1.75 x 1.5 1U
PDU15B2F8R 100-125V 15´ NEMA 5-15P 15A (Derated to 12A) 10 5-15R 17.5 x 1.75 x 2.25 1U
PDU15B12R 100-125V 15´ NEMA 5-15P 15A (Derated to 12A) 12 5-15R 17.5 x 1.75 x 1.5 1U
PDU20B10R 100-125V 15´ NEMA 5-20P 20A (Derated to 16A) 10 5-20R 17.5 x 1.75 x 1.5 1U
PDU20BV32F 100-125V 10´ NEMA 5-20P 20A (Derated to 16A) 32 5-20R 1.75 x 70 x 1.5 0U
PDU30BT8F8R 100-125V 12´ NEMA L5-30P 30A (Derated to 24A) 16 5-20R 17.5 x 1.75 x 2.25 1U
PDU20BHVT12R 200-230V 10´ NEMA L6-20P 20A (Derated to 16A) 12 C13 17.5 x 1.75 x 1.5 1U
PDU30BHVT8R 200-230V 10´ NEMA L6-30P 30A (Derated to 24A) 8 (6) C13, (2) C19 17.5 x 1.75 x 1.5 1U
PDU30BHVT12R 200-230V 10´ NEMA L6-30P 30A (Derated to 24A) 12 C13 17.5 x 1.75 x 1.5 1U
PDU30BVHVT32F 200-230V 10´ NEMA L6-30P 30A (Derated to 24A) 32 (24) C13, (8) C19 1.75 x 60 x 1.5 0U
1312 See our full assortment of PDU products at CyberPowerSystems.com12
CyberPower Switched PDUs provide network-grade power distribution, remote/local monitoring,
and outlet control to switch each outlet (device) on or off individually or collectively. Power

FEATURES
•	Cable management
•	Horizontal and vertical mounting
•	Local monitoring
•	Remote monitoring
•	Remote switching
•	Durable metal housing
RACK SIZE INPUT CURRENT
0U, 1U & 2U 15A, 20A & 30A
PDU PRODUCT SERIES: SWITCHED
 MODEL VOLTAGE CORD
LENGTH PLUG TYPE INPUT CURRENT OUTLETS
TOTAL OUTLET TYPE(S) DIMENSIONS (IN) RACK
HEIGHT
SINGLE-PHASE POWER
PDU41001 100-120V 12´ NEMA 5-15P 15A (Derated to 12A) 8 5-15R 17.05 x 1.75 x 4.41 1U
PDU41101 100-120V 10´ NEMA (L)5-20P 20A (Derated to 16A) 24 5-20R 1.88 x 65.6 x 1.88 0U
PDU41002 100-120V 12´ NEMA (L)5-20P 20A (Derated to 16A) 8 5-20R 17.05 x 1.75 x 4.41 1U
PDU41003 100-120V 12´ NEMA L5-30P 30A (Derated to 24A) 16 5-20R 17.05 x 3.5 x 4.41 2U
Our Monitored PDUs provide network-grade power distribution, local monitoring, and
remote monitoring via a network connection to allow for status updates of voltage,
frequency, and load levels in real-time. It can send alerts when load levels exceed thresholds,
preventing downtime before it happens. Monitored PDUs also include Power Panel®
management software, which allows for easy control and monitoring of the PDU.
Features of the Monitored PDU Series include upgradeable firmware, a SNMP network
interface, a switch-free design, network-grade plugs and outlets, a power cord, and a
cord retention tray. Every Monitored PDU comes with a Three-Year Limited Warranty.
FEATURES
•	Cable management
•	Horizontal and vertical mounting
•	Local monitoring
•	Remote monitoring
•	Durable metal housing
•	Single-Phase Power
•	3-Phase Power
RACK SIZE INPUT CURRENT
0U, 1U & 2U 15A, 20A, 30A, 50A & 60A
PDU PRODUCT SERIES: MONITORED
MODEL VOLTAGE CORD
LENGTH PLUG TYPE INPUT CURRENT OUTLETS
TOTAL OUTLET TYPE(S) DIMENSIONS (IN) RACK
HEIGHT
SINGLE-PHASE POWER
PDU31001 100-120V 12´ NEMA 5-15P 15A (Derated to 12A) 8 5-15R 17.05 x 1.75 x 4.41 1U
PDU31101 100-120V 10´ NEMA (L)5-20P 20A (Derated to 16A) 24 5-20R 2.2 x 65.5 x 1.9 0U
PDU31002 100-120V 12´ NEMA (L)5-20P 20A (Derated to 16A) 8 5-20R 17.05 x 1.75 x 4.41 1U
PDU31003 100-120V 12´ NEMA L5-30P 30A (Derated to 24A) 16 5-20R 17.05 x 3.5 x 4.41 2U
3-PHASE POWER
PDU33110 200-240V 10´ Hubbell CS8365C 60A (Derated to 48A) 18 6 - IEC-320 C13
+ 12 - IEC-320 C19 2.2 x 70.5 x 2.2 0U
PDU33105 208V 10´ NEMA L21-30P 30A (Derated to 24A) 44
2 - NEMA 5-20R
+ 36 - IEC-320 C13
+ 6 - IEC-320 C19
2.2 x 70.5 x 2.2 0U
PDU33108 200-240V 10´ IEC-309 60A Blue
(3P+E) 50A (Derated to 35A) 42 36 - IEC-320 C13
+ 6 - IEC-320 C19 2.2 x 70.5 x 2.2 0U
PDU33103 208V 10´ NEMA L21-20P 20A (Derated to 16A) 44
2 - NEMA 5-20R
+ 36 - IEC-320 C13
+ 6 - IEC-320 C19
2.2 x 70.5 x 2.2 0U

revert back to the primary power source when incoming power stabilizes. Dual power
cords can be plugged into separate power sources to provide redundancy to single-corded
connected equipment.
The current draw for connected equipment is displayed in amps on the front LCD for
real-time, local load monitoring. Remote monitoring, reporting, and event notification
are also available with purchase of RMCARD205. Each Metered ATS PDU also includes a
Three-Year Limited Warranty.
*Note: Only sine wave AC power sources are compatible with this ATS PDU.
Simulated sine wave AC power sources are not compatible.
PDU PRODUCT SERIES: METERED ATS
MODEL VOLTAGE CORD
LENGTH PLUG TYPE INPUT CURRENT OUTLETS
TOTAL OUTLET TYPE(S) DIMENSIONS (IN) RACK
HEIGHT
SINGLE-PHASE POWER
PDU15M10AT 100-120V 10´ NEMA 5-15P 15A (Derated to 12A) 10 NEMA 5-15R 17.05 x 1.75 x 9.3 1U
PDU15MHVIEC12AT 200-240V 10´ 2 x IEC-320 C14 15A (Derated to 12A) 12 IEC-320 C13 17.05 x 1.75 x 9.3 1U
PDU20MT10AT 100-120V 10´ 2 x NEMA L5-20P 20A (Derated to 16A) 10 NEMA 5-20R 17.05 x 1.75 x 9.3 1U
Our Switched Metered-by-Outlet (MBO) PDUs combine network-grade power distribution with
outlet-level monitoring and remote outlet control for advanced energy management. Power
consumption and PDU vitals can be monitored in real-time over the network or locally on the
interactive multifunction LCD. Outlets can be switched on and off remotely for unscheduled
reboots, load shedding, controlled power-cycling, and more.
Features of the Switched MBO PDUs include a SNMP network interface and downloadable
firmware updates. Each Switched MBO PDU also includes a Three-Year Limited Warranty.
FEATURES
•	Cable management
•	Horizontal and vertical mounting
•	Local monitoring
•	Remote monitoring
•	Remote switching
•	Single-Phase Power
•	3-Phase Power
RACK SIZE INPUT CURRENT
0U, 1U & 2U 15A, 20A, 30A, 50A & 60A
PDU PRODUCT SERIES: SWITCHED MBO
MODEL VOLTAGE CORD
LENGTH PLUG TYPE INPUT CURRENT OUTLETS
TOTAL OUTLET TYPE(S) DIMENSIONS (IN) RACK
HEIGHT
SINGLE-PHASE POWER
PDU81001 100-120V 12´ NEMA 5-15P 15A (Derated to 12A) 8 5-20R 17.05 x 1.75 x 4.41 1U
PDU81101 100-120V 10´ NEMA (L)5-20P 20A (Derated to 16A) 24 5-20R 2.2 x 65.6 x 1.89 0U
PDU81002 100-120V 12´ NEMA L5-20P 20A (Derated to 16A) 8 5-20R 17.05 x 1.75 x 4.41 1U
PDU81003 100-120V 12´ NEMA L5-30P 30A (Derated to 24A) 16 5-20R 17.05 x 3.5 x 4.41 2U
3-PHASE POWER
PDU83102 200-240V 10´ NEMA L21-20P 20A (Derated to 16A) 30 24 - IEC-320 C13
+ 6 - IEC-320 C19 2.2 x 70.5 x 2.2 0U
PDU83103 200-240V 10´ NEMA L15-20P 20A (Derated to 16A) 30 24 - IEC-320 C13
+ 6 - IEC-320 C19 2.2 x 70.5 x 2.2 0U
PDU83104 200-240V 10´ NEMA L21-30P 30A (Derated to 24A) 30 24 - IEC-320 C13
+ 6 - IEC-320 C19 2.2 x 70.5 x 2.2 0U
PDU83105 200-240V 10´ NEMA L15-30P 30A (Derated to 24A) 30 24 - IEC-320 C13
+ 6 - IEC-320 C19 2.2 x 70.5 x 2.2 0U
PDU83106 200-240V 10´ IEC-309 30A Blue (3P+E) 30A (Derated to 24A) 30 24 - IEC-320 C13
+ 6 - IEC-320 C19 2.2 x 70.5 x 2.2 0U
PDU83107 200-240V 10´ Hubbell CS8365C 50A (Derated to 35A) 30 24 - IEC-320 C13
+ 6 - IEC-320 C19 2.2 x 70.5 x 2.2 0U
PDU83108 200-240V 10´ IEC-309 60A Blue (3P+E) 60A (Derated to 3A) 30 24 - IEC-320 C13

operation, and then switch back to the primary source once power stabilizes. Using the
CyberPower Management Console and the RJ45 Ethernet port, power status and PDU vitals
can be monitored remotely or locally on the digital LCD meter. Also, planned power cycling of
attached equipment can occur without disrupting performance.
Features of the Switched ATS PDU Series include upgradeable firmware, a SNMP network
interface, a switch-free design, network-grade plugs and outlets, a power cord, and a cord
retention tray. Every Switched ATS PDU comes with a Three-Year Limited Warranty.
*Note: Only sine wave AC power sources are compatible with this ATS PDU. Simulated sine wave AC power sources
are not compatible.
PDU PRODUCT SERIES: SWITCHED ATS
 MODEL VOLTAGE CORD
LENGTH PLUG TYPE INPUT CURRENT OUTLETS
TOTAL OUTLET TYPE(S) DIMENSIONS (IN) RACK
HEIGHT
SINGLE-PHASE POWER
PDU15SW10ATNET 100-120V 10´ NEMA 5-15P 15A (Derated to 12A) 10 NEMA 5-15R 1.75 x 17.05 x 9.3 1U
PDU20SW10ATNET 100-120V 10´ 2 x NEMA
5-20P 20A (Derated to 16A) 10 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.05 x 9.3 1U
PDU30SWT17ATNET 100-120V 10´ 2 x NEMA L5-30P 30A (Derated to 24A) 17 16 - NEMA 5-20R
+ 1 - NEMA L5-30R 3.5 x 17.05 x 9.3 2U
Find the right PDU system for you
Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc.